Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

.58
(4.8)
Part Numbering System
Series Terminal Style Base/End # of Poles Screw Options Options
nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn
1 - hand wired 1 - flat  base, 02 to 16 Blank - standard screw L1 to L6 marking options (pg 23)
2 - pc tail mount ends (steel zinc plated, RC - retaining clips (pg 16)
7 - extended wire wrap 2 - flat base, philslot BHMS) Covers - (pg 24)
8 - short pc tail barrier ends 04 - brass, nickel plated,
9 - .250” QC male tab 3 - insulator base* philslot BHMS
mount ends 07 - steel, SEMS zinc plated
4 - insulator base* philslot screw
barrier ends 92 - steel, zinc plated
slotted BHMS
94 - brass, nickel plated
slotted BHMS
A 3 8
nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn
1 - long turret 0 - flat  base, 02 to 16 Blank - standard screw steel L1 to L6 marking options (pg 23)
2 - short turret mount ends zinc plated philslot BHMS) RC - retaining clips (pg 16)
3 - screw terminal 4 - insulator base, 04 - brass, nickel plated, Covers - (pg 24)
#6-32 screw top barrier ends philslot BHMS
& bottom) 9 - insulator base 32 - #6-32 zinc plated steel
4 - stud (#8-32 screw mount ends philslot BHMS*
top, #6-32 screw 34 - #6-32 nickel plated brass
bottom) philslot BHMS*
5 - double stud (#6-32 92 - steel, zinc plated slotted BHMS
stud top & bottom) 94 - brass, nickel plated slotted BHMS
B 3 8
*N/A on 2 & 8 terminal styles.
A38 Terminal Styles   Wire ready screws standard
B38 Terminal Styles
94
Slotted,